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Bulldog Bash - 12/28/2015

Results - Bulldog Bash
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS1 1:59.53

Maddison Young 10 Meg Lebo 9

Elizabeth Young 11 Grace Lippert 10

31.67 33.37 25.2829.21

ABMCD2 2:02.80

Jenna Clancy JR Kaitlin Hudak JR

Emily Dempsey JR Nicole Augustine FR

30.31 36.76 26.6329.10

ADAHS3 2:03.95

Danica Brickley FR Grace Beierschmitt FR

Lindsay Brenneman JR Annie Long FR

31.62 35.90 27.1229.31

ASMGHS4 2:05.40

Katie Manning SO Briana Whelan SR

Sarah Funk SO Hanna Manning SO

30.87 37.52 26.8430.17

ASTHS5 2:06.10

Fiona Sanderson SO Tirza Rentovich SR

Janelle Kothe SR Emma Sanderson SR

31.57 33.04 28.4733.02

ABIGSP6 2:07.18

Bailey Lehman JR Madeleine Flory SR

Chloe White FR Emily Thrush JR

32.10 34.22 28.4532.41

ATROJ7 2:07.22

Erika Rundquist Abbie Reichelderfer

Ashlyn Ellis Bria Zook

32.40 34.91 29.9629.95

BCHS8 2:07.87

Caroline Hoffman 11 Madelynn Kraft 12

Caitlyn Padgett 12 Ellie Tate 11

33.43 35.11 27.2832.05

AJEFF9 2:08.74

Lily Simmons SO Mia Holland SR

Kaitlynne Orr JR Maya Garcia SO

32.59 38.36 57.79

ASHIP10 2:09.41

Courtney Lawson SO Madelyn Facchinei FR

Teddi Powell FR Jordan Seymore FR

33.24 35.48 29.5831.11

AJBHS11 2:12.37

Amanda Montgomery SO Kayla Snider SR

Harley Rife Annaleisse Hissong

35.94 38.55 27.9529.93

BDAHS12 2:12.55

Maddi Hetrick SO Kyra Shoemaker SR

Sophie Barnes SO Emily Spaulding SR

33.42 37.74 29.1532.24

AMUHS13 2:14.72

MaKenna Casto JR Emma Hull JR

Jules Tetlow JR Courtney Hall SO

34.57 36.28 24.7539.12

BBIGSP14 2:14.84

Chelsea McCabe JR Erin Brandeburg FR

Caitlyn Feathers FR Quincey Myers SO

34.68 37.31 28.1934.66

AGBRG15 2:16.43

Julia Geesaman FR Tess Lampe FR

Taylor Howery JR Olivia Cowden JR

38.22 39.52 29.3529.34

CCHS16 2:19.52

Amanda Shoemaker 11 Judith Anne Purdy 11

Christina Coldsmith 11 Maggie Brehm 12

33.59 43.13 30.8531.95

BSMGHS17 2:21.84

Mackenzie Kirby JR Georgia Giannaris SO

Cailyn Willoughby SR Taylor Blenckstone JR

36.86 42.05 29.3133.62

BTROJ18 2:27.14

Tamara Quispe Ashlyn Browning

Erin Miller Cayris Wright

37.52 41.79 32.1635.67

CDAHS19 2:28.33

Caroline Bradbury JR Sadie Glatfelter JR

Alison Murray JR Emma Long JR

37.20 39.18 32.1939.76

CBIGSP20 2:31.33

Taylor Moomaw JR Hanna Durff FR

Brittany Mullen FR Alexa Walter SO

39.51 47.25 30.3634.21

AHAHS21 2:31.62

Hannah Corbin SO Carlee Gagliardo SR

Lexi Lease SO Marissa Coyle JR

44.43 45.38 29.1432.67

BJEFF22 2:33.94

Avery Younis JR Amy Verna JR

Maddie Ambrose JR Samantha Reichel FR

41.43 40.75 1:11.88

BJBHS23 2:34.65

Makenna Snider SO Gwenhvier Hunt

Gretta Kriner JR Jeni Lane JR

35.93 48.01 36.5334.18

BSHIP24 2:34.90

Evelyn Ziemkiewicz JR Nicole Weaver FR

Cassidy Funk FR Brenna McKnight SO

38.93 42.73 34.8138.43

CJEFF25 2:42.81

Brooke Jones FR Katie Rice SO

Shelbie Spencer SR Paige Mendzela SR

41.38 45.54 38.2937.60

BSTHS26 2:55.56

Lizzy Leicht SO

Grace Mathias SO

53.03 47.31 32.5342.69

BHAHS27 2:59.55

Kiara Cole SO Miranda Clark SR

Sarah Alger SO Ashley Ward SO

46.76 54.26 34.7843.75

BMUHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms two strokes underwater - breast

Alexis Lemay FR Kassidy Tetlow FR

Hailey Fritzman FR Megan Horner JR

44.98 51.73 35.5146.64

CJBHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

Kaelyn Mata Hailey Young

Alexa Jones Ashley Stansberry

44.65 53.08 44.3252.11

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABMCD1 1:43.04

Jonathan Mata JR Alex Pompei SR

Matthew Yoffe FR Josiah Lauver FR

26.02 29.42 22.6924.91

ACHS2 1:49.80

Isaiah Bell 9 Daniel Madio 12

Kevin Hammer 9 CJ Berg 10

29.97 29.76 24.8325.24

ADAHS3 1:51.06

Casey Marshall SR Brannon Boyd SR

Hunter Link SR Tobias Kwasnjuk JR

27.19 32.77 24.1226.98

ASHIP4 1:53.74

Caleb Eveland FR Kaiden Estep FR

Sam Nonemaker FR Quinn Slattery SO

29.59 32.88 24.3126.96

AJEFF5 1:54.97

Kyle Stuart JR Nick Wiercioch JR

Nicholas Mazaleski JR Tucker Menefee SR

30.17 34.45 24.1126.24

BGBRG6 1:58.89

Jonathan Lamb SO Gus Douds SO

Cameron Bishop SO Alex Cowden JR

32.29 33.30 25.5427.76

AGBRG7 1:58.90

Sasha Siperko JR Jay Geesaman JR

Logan Hyde JR Jared Herr SO

30.96 34.25 25.7627.93

ATROJ8 1:59.36

Jacob Gayman Jack Martin

Gabriel Johnson Zach D'Antonio

30.60 32.21 26.9629.59

BDAHS9 1:59.85

Jakub Becker FR Drew MacDonald FR

Matt Edgar SR Austin Spangler FR

30.82 33.88 26.5428.61

ABIGSP10 2:01.13

Alec Moul JR Jackson Penner SO

Brennan Flory SO Dain Vallie FR

34.58 30.67 26.3929.49

BSHIP11 2:03.26

Matthew Buck FR Joseph Facchinei SO

Evan Mowery JR Alby Lear JR

32.36 34.45 27.0629.39

ASTHS12 2:03.89

Jon Leicht SR Anthony Salomone SR

Rhyce Hammaker SR Maximo Ames-Borrell JR

29.25 36.81 32.0825.75
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BCHS13 2:05.55

Bjorn Prandtner 11 Kelvin Trang 10

Alex Closs 12 Trai Powell 11

30.61 38.32 26.7029.92

BBIGSP14 2:11.41

Quinton Egger FR Connor Greene SO

Alec Kessler JR Nino Todaro JR

34.06 36.57 26.6234.16

CDAHS15 2:17.77

Noah Mumma FR Chris Woods JR

Stevie Glatfelter FR Damien Potts FR

33.06 40.50 28.5035.71

CBIGSP16 2:25.32

Chris Carson SO Levi Fertig FR

Isaac Eshenour SR Dillon Novak JR

41.93 38.98 27.4436.97

BJEFF17 2:29.85

Michael Henriquez FR Travis Dzienis FR

Ricky Henriquez SO Bronson Ballard SR

39.39 41.22 32.3036.94

BTROJ--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Carlos Vera Josh Santamria

Waylon Curtis Jordan Smith

34.56 40.37 35.6732.84

BHAHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Brandon Evert SO Jacob Estep JR

Abraham Toothman SO Tyler Simmons FR

40.86 44.41 34.1934.37

AHAHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Non-continuous turning action - back

Andrew Lupton SO Trace Kesner JR

Garrett Lease SO Jacob Slocum SR

38.00 38.66 27.0333.22

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS 9Meg Tate1 2:01.75

27.76 30.75 31.7731.47

DAHS JRLindsay Brenneman2 2:05.85

28.65 31.41 32.9032.89

CHS 10Maddison Young3 2:10.30

28.12 32.35 35.0034.83

CHS 11Sarah Thompson4 2:14.42

30.27 34.18 34.5935.38

WASHSMichaela Piper5 2:15.56

30.44 33.99 35.2835.85

CHS 11Kate Erfle6 2:17.53

31.17 34.64 35.4936.23

DAHS FRAnnie Long7 2:19.08

31.68 35.24 35.6236.54

STHS SOFiona Sanderson8 2:20.45

32.73 36.26 34.7136.75

SHIP FRJordan Seymore9 2:21.94

31.92 35.83 36.6537.54

BIGSP SRCeline Collare10 2:21.96

32.88 37.13 34.5837.37

DAHS JRHannah Riddle11 2:23.16

32.49 37.02 36.0037.65

TROJKandace Loup12 2:24.66

34.03 36.38 37.8436.41

TROJBria Zook13 2:27.79

35.17 38.28 35.6938.65

JBHS SOMakenna Snider14 2:29.63

34.84 38.64 36.6139.54

BIGSP JRChelsea McCabe15 2:31.75

34.32 39.14 37.7840.51

CHS 11Gretchen Murphy-Zug16 2:31.77

35.09 38.26 38.8539.57

HAHS SOLexi Lease17 2:33.01

32.64 38.41 40.5541.41

BIGSP JRAlexis Rickrode18 2:33.27

34.93 38.65 39.2740.42

WASHSMya Graves19 2:35.35

34.78 39.24 40.8540.48

SHIP FRNicole Weaver20 2:35.89

34.80 39.66 40.0041.43

LAHS SRMakenzie Ridge21 2:37.88

33.71 39.52 41.8142.84

JEFF JRAvery Younis22 2:38.28

36.32 40.36 39.0642.54

JEFF JREmma Phillips23 2:38.58

35.06 39.70 41.2042.62

HAHS JRMarissa Coyle24 2:38.71

35.10 40.12 41.4842.01

SHIP FRCassidy Funk25 2:39.26

35.45 40.28 40.9142.62

BMCD JRSerena Seltzer26 2:42.34

37.17 40.80 41.6542.72

JEFF FRSamantha Reichel27 2:42.35

36.78 40.30

JEFF FRAdelle Sarra28 2:48.44

38.18 42.11 44.0044.15

MUHS SOCourtney Hall29 2:49.06

38.12 44.29 41.7244.93

GBRG FRJulia Geesaman30 2:51.16

39.58 43.41 42.6045.57

GBRG SRIvana Lopez-Espinosa31 2:53.76

37.44 43.73 45.4047.19

JBHS JRJeni Lane32 2:57.82

40.91 46.71 43.6246.58

GBRG SRKelsie Woodward33 2:58.78

39.97 44.93 45.4148.47

JEFF FRBrooke Jones34 2:59.16

38.75 47.02 43.6249.77

HAHS FRDakota McDonald35 3:01.29

37.33 45.73 48.1750.06

MUHS SRHeather Creigh36 3:12.93

42.91 49.39 49.2751.36

GBRG SOKate Meighan37 3:19.58

42.09 52.39 50.9454.16

JEFF FRKellie Fisher38 3:21.64

41.97 53.49

HAHS SOKiara Cole39 3:33.19

50.26 56.25 49.6657.02

JEFF SRPatricia Capel40 3:58.78

49.35 59.71 1:02.901:06.82

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TROJJacob Greenwood1 1:48.10

25.48 27.50 26.8028.32

BMCD FRJosiah Lauver2 1:48.61

24.96 27.93 27.4328.29

GBRG JRLogan Hyde3 1:54.10

25.72 28.68 29.5730.13

WASHSDarek Benchoff4 1:54.45

25.63 28.54 29.5230.76

GBRG SOJared Herr5 1:55.67

26.08 29.64 29.4830.47

BIGSP SRJames Saracina6 1:58.93

26.18 30.74 30.5531.46

CHS 11Max Fiorentino7 2:01.20

27.37 30.90 31.3831.55

BMCD JRMason Roadcap8 2:01.25

27.92 30.52 30.6032.21

JBHS SONick Garbinski9 2:03.46

26.63 30.82 32.7933.22

DAHS SRMatt Edgar10 2:08.52

28.52 32.18 33.4034.42

JBHS SOAustin Sheppard11 2:09.14

27.79 32.07 34.7234.56

SHIP JREvan Mowery12 2:09.55

28.95 32.56 33.2134.83

BIGSP SOMason Thrush13 2:10.50

28.96 31.88 35.3534.31

JEFF FRCooper Hanson14 2:11.88

28.76 33.22 34.7835.12

GBRG SOCameron Bishop15 2:12.16

29.12 34.45 33.4035.19

TROJWaylon Curtis16 2:12.75

29.14 34.07 32.6436.90

GBRG JRJay Geesaman17 2:16.67

30.30 33.88 36.3336.16

DAHS FRNoah Mumma18 2:17.62

31.22 35.23 34.2736.90

GBRG SOJonathan Lamb19 2:19.15

31.41 35.93 34.1437.67

BIGSP SRJosh Line20 2:19.19

30.45 35.18 36.4137.15

DAHS FRJakub Becker21 2:21.40

31.87 35.81 36.4137.31

TROJJosh Santamria22 2:22.11

31.91 36.28 35.9138.01

BIGSP JRAlec Kessler23 2:23.14

32.12 35.86 36.6138.55

JBHS SODenver Norcross24 2:26.33

33.03 36.78 36.3340.19

HAHS SOGarrett Lease25 2:29.40

31.64 36.79 40.2340.74
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JEFF SRNoah French26 2:36.97

31.78 38.77 43.6642.76

HAHS SOBrandon Evert27 2:38.55

36.46 41.13 36.1444.82

JEFF FRTravis Dzienis28 2:48.71

34.94 43.34 45.0945.34

HAHS FRTyler Simmons29 2:57.17

39.41 44.54 45.3747.85

JEFF SOKeegan Marken30 3:09.96

40.67 45.57 52.7950.93

JEFF SRBronson Ballard31 3:14.55

38.95 47.38 52.6255.60

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCHS JRCaroline Dudenhoeffer1 2:19.17

30.76 36.52 31.8040.09

CBURYAnnabelle McCullough2 2:21.85

28.69 35.06 32.6145.49

CHS 12Madelynn Kraft3 2:25.02

33.20 35.80 34.8241.20

BIGSP SRMadeleine Flory4 2:26.62

32.26 37.05 35.3042.01

TROJAshlyn Ellis5 2:27.03

30.70 38.55 32.8744.91

DAHS FRGrace Beierschmitt6 2:28.14

31.64 39.03 33.4444.03

TROJAbbie Reichelderfer7 2:28.56

32.05 38.43 35.0343.05

JEFF SOLily Simmons8 2:28.75

31.48 38.31 34.5944.37

CHS 11Ellie Tate9 2:31.75

35.33 39.74 33.4843.20

JEFF SRMia Holland10 2:32.14

31.95 39.76 35.4744.96

SHIP FRMadelyn Facchinei11 2:35.09

34.04 40.05 36.7644.24

CHS 11Amanda Shoemaker12 2:35.93

36.06 38.88 34.7646.23

SMGHS SOSarah Funk13 2:40.35

33.90 41.10 37.3248.03

HAL SRNatalie Frantz14 2:41.23

33.18 38.98 39.5649.51

BMCD JRKaitlin Hudak15 2:41.62

35.65 42.48 36.8746.62

CHS 11Caroline Hoffman16 2:44.03

37.45 41.38 37.8847.32

JBHS SOAmanda Montgomery17 2:44.41

35.55 42.56 38.1348.17

BMCD SRLexi Burkholder18 2:45.48

35.39 41.60 41.1447.35

DAHS SRKyra Shoemaker19 2:46.16

36.69 43.25 39.2346.99

SHIP SOKim Jones20 2:55.40

38.13 45.80 39.2552.22

MUHS FRMolly Hull21 3:02.32

39.71 47.49 40.6254.50

TROJAshlyn Browning22 3:03.82

44.24 45.13 43.8050.65

DAHS JRAlison Murray23 3:09.29

42.52 47.51 44.3554.91

JEFF JRMaddie Ambrose24 3:11.98

39.59 52.35 41.8958.15

JEFF JRAmy Verna25 3:16.58

41.85 53.29 46.2955.15

JEFF FRTristyn Koller--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BIGSP JRJarod Anderson1 2:04.37

26.30 32.60 28.3637.11

TROJAvery Barley2 2:04.39

26.75 30.09 29.3738.18

BMCD FRJosiah Lauver3 2:04.54

27.24 30.08 27.8639.36

CHS 10CJ Berg4 2:15.39

28.12 35.37 33.2738.63

DAHS SRHunter Link5 2:16.97

28.19 34.76 31.3142.71

CHS 9Kevin Hammer6 2:17.97

28.00 36.47 31.1242.38

TROJJacob Gayman7 2:21.46

29.01 35.70 32.4244.33

SHIP FRMatthew Buck8 2:21.54

30.30 35.91 32.8542.48

BIGSP SOBrennan Flory9 2:25.13

30.30 36.90 33.8944.04

DAHS FRDrew MacDonald10 2:28.95

32.96 38.08 36.1741.74

BIGSP FRQuinton Egger11 2:30.26

35.04 39.34 34.3441.54

SMGHS JRTaylor Patterson12 2:37.54

32.39 42.81 35.1047.24

BIGSP JRAlec Moul13 2:38.61

32.80 39.90 37.9447.97

BIGSP SRIsaac Eshenour14 2:57.57

40.38 46.62 40.6849.89

DAHS FRStevie Glatfelter15 2:57.64

38.84 47.25 38.6252.93

JEFF SOHarrison Spencer16 3:02.74

34.54 47.53 45.5855.09

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STHS SRTirza Rentovich1 25.68

CHS 10Grace Lippert2 25.75

CHS 9Kaleigh Feger3 25.96

GRCAS SOMegan Beam4 26.64

BMCD JRJenna Clancy5 26.68

BMCD FRNicole Augustine*6 26.72

SMGHS SOHanna Manning*6 26.72

JEFF JRKaitlynne Orr8 26.92

SMGHS SOKatie Manning9 27.02

DAHS SOMaddi Hetrick10 27.36

BIGSP SRDanielle Hoover11 27.79

SHIP FRTeddi Powell12 27.86

SMGHS SOSarah Funk13 27.89

WASHSAmanda Baginski14 27.94

BMCD JREmily Dempsey15 28.08

JBHSAnnaleisse Hissong16 28.16

HAL SRAva Kappenhagen17 28.18

HAL FRNatalie Miller18 28.22

DAHS FRKalyn Lash19 28.29

DAHS SREmily Spaulding20 28.34

STHS SREmma Sanderson21 28.47

CHS 9Meg Lebo22 28.57

BIGSP SOQuincey Myers23 28.62

JBHSHarley Rife24 28.68

BIGSP FRErin Brandeburg25 28.73

MILB SOMcKenna Border26 28.91

SHIP FRSkyler Ott27 28.95

SMGHS JRSarah Szukalski28 29.00

HAL SOEmily Miller29 29.04

BIGSP FRLauren Shank30 29.07

SMGHS JRTaylor Blenckstone31 29.12

WASHSMegan Rowe32 29.44

CHS 12Caitlyn Padgett33 29.51

HAHS JRMarissa Coyle34 29.57

JEFF SOMaya Garcia35 29.69

SMGHS SRCailyn Willoughby36 29.74

HAL SRAmanda Miller37 29.90

SHIP SOCourtney Lawson*38 29.99

CHS 12Maggie Brehm*38 29.99

WASHSJuliana Baumgardner40 30.08

MILB SRKelsey Seiders41 30.18

JEFF SRMallory Jackson42 30.21

BIGSP FRAbi Sweger43 30.41

GBRG FRTess Lampe44 30.53

SMGHS SOGeorgia Giannaris45 30.71

SHIP FRNicole Weaver46 30.86

BIGSP JRTaylor Moomaw47 30.97

BIGSP FRCaitlyn Feathers48 31.07

WASHSEllyn Daniels49 31.32

DAHS JRCaroline Bradbury50 31.33

BIGSP JREmma Fertig51 31.35

BIGSP FRBrittany Mullen52 31.39

JBHS JRGretta Kriner*53 31.56

SMGHS JRMackenzie Kirby*53 31.56

BIGSP SOAlexa Walter55 31.85

HAHS SRNakiah Dornbusch56 31.95

SHIPBonnie Gao57 32.05

SHIP JRCourtney Webber58 32.50

TROJTamara Quispe59 32.54

SMGHS JRLeah Morgan60 32.59

SMGHS JRMakayla Solomon61 32.75

BIGSP FRTaylor Gibboney62 32.78

DAHS JRHannah Williams63 32.98

JEFF JRAleah Shadle64 33.06

DAHS FRAnna Conley65 33.19

BIGSP SOSydney Palmer66 33.25



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:28 PM  12/30/2015  Page 4

Bulldog Bash - 12/28/2015

Results - Bulldog Bash
(#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

SHIP FRErin Lee67 33.55

HAHS SRBrooke Spencer68 33.57

STHS SOGrace Mathias69 33.60

BMCD FRMiranda Lilly70 33.87

JEFF SOKatie Rice*71 34.15

BIGSP SRSavannah Horst*71 34.15

BIGSP FRHanna Durff73 34.17

DAHS FRErin Sterner74 34.45

BIGSP FRKatherine Meves75 34.70

GBRG JRLexie Currens76 34.92

MUHS JRMegan Horner77 35.22

HAHS FRDakota McDonald78 35.46

SHIP SOBrenna McKnight79 35.53

GBRG JRKat Gregory80 35.71

JBHSGwenhvier Hunt81 36.36

JEFF FRRachel Cardiel82 36.37

HAHS SOAshley Ward83 36.45

JEFF SRPaige Mendzela84 37.16

HAHS SRAmanda Marshall85 37.17

CHS 11Taylor Bowers86 37.43

SMGHS JRCassie Lavin87 37.62

BIGSP SRAnna Sweger88 37.90

JEFF JRMadeleine Saghy89 37.97

JBHSKaelyn Mata90 38.48

JBHSHailey Young91 38.49

GBRG SOSamantha Cotter92 38.62

GBRG SRHeather Morgan93 38.67

MUHS FRKassidy Tetlow94 39.00

GBRG FRFaith Boone95 39.06

MUHS FRAlexis Lemay96 39.43

JBHSSamantha Mills97 39.66

TROJMercedes Montoya98 41.12

MUHS FRHailey Fritzman99 41.26

DAHS FRKeirra Fulton100 41.57

SHIP JRMegan Mowers101 41.78

HAHS SOKatie Barb102 42.08

CHS 12Marlayna Worthington103 44.39

STHS SOLizzy Leicht104 44.82

SHIP SRBree Wright105 44.83

JBHSAshley Stansberry106 46.30

MUHS SOAnna Miller107 46.83

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TROJAndrew Leeper1 22.42

WP SODevon Chenot2 22.56

BIGSP SRNicholas Boyd3 22.72

BIGSP JRGreg Kinch4 23.00

BMCD JRJonathan Mata5 23.07

STHS SRRhyce Hammaker6 23.15

CHS 9Isaiah Bell7 23.95

TROJ SRJulian Chance8 24.03

JEFF JRNicholas Mazaleski9 24.14

WASHSJames Barr10 24.20

HAHS JRGunner Edgell11 24.22

SHIP SOQuinn Slattery12 24.39

JEFF SRTucker Menefee13 24.56

DAHS JRTobias Kwasnjuk14 24.74

SHIP FREli Zinn15 24.96

GBRG JRZach Kiick16 25.28

WASHSConnor Garvin17 25.33

SMGHS SOJared Semler18 25.36

STHS SRJon Leicht19 25.47

GBRG JRAlex Cowden20 25.54

DAHS FRJakub Becker21 25.81

JEFF JRKyle Stuart22 25.83

MILBLogan Roadcap23 25.99

SHIP SOHayden Rhinehart*24 26.25

BIGSP JRNino Todaro*24 26.25

SHIP FRAlvin Dalida26 26.41

TROJJack Martin27 26.45

HAHS SOMichael McQuaid28 26.60

HAHS JRTrace Kesner29 26.68

BIGSP FRDain Vallie30 26.81

DAHS FRAustin Spangler31 27.01

TROJZach D'Antonio32 27.33

GBRG JRIan Parker*33 27.63

CHS 11Trai Powell*33 27.63

DAHS SRJamie Kohler35 27.71

BIGSP JRDillon Novak36 27.88

GBRG SOGus Douds37 27.92

SHIP JRBailey Renfrew38 28.10

TROJCarlos Vera39 28.18

BIGSP SOChris Carson40 28.34

JEFF SRJohnathan Huff41 28.41

WASHSLevi Moats42 28.60

JBHSJarred Moquin43 28.72

STHS SRAnthony Salomone44 28.96

BIGSP FRLevi Fertig45 29.04

DAHS JRChris Woods46 29.48

HAHS SOAbraham Toothman47 29.50

BMCD SRMichael Rebarchak48 29.56

GBRG SONick Ridgely*49 30.05

CHS 9Gary Keller*49 30.05

BMCD SODuncan Rock51 30.31

CHS 10Kelvin Trang52 30.55

CHS 9Matt Edlin53 30.69

SMGHS JRSean Vietre54 31.04

SMGHS JRThomas Keenan55 31.09

BIGSP FRAdam Eshenour56 32.01

STHS JRMaximo Ames-Borrell57 32.15

SMGHS JRSean Cooper58 32.40

SHIP FREzra Lee59 32.71

SHIP FRReuben Giles60 33.04

MUHS SOCollin Bibbee61 33.38

JBHSHunter Daugherty62 33.57

BIGSP SRMatthew Watkins Greenholt63 33.61

MUHS JRDylan Turner64 34.06

STHS JRNick Bysek65 34.17

HAHS JRCaleb Nelson66 34.50

BIGSP FRJacob Lustig67 34.82

BIGSP FRJason Neidigh68 34.89

HAHS JRJacob Estep69 35.46

TROJJordan Smith70 36.68

STHS SOMatt Ward71 39.42

GBRG FRBennett Hudson--- DQ

False start

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBRG JRTaylor Howery1 1:06.64

29.90 36.74

STHS SOFiona Sanderson2 1:07.67

31.86 35.81

JEFF SRMia Holland3 1:07.77

31.52 36.25

DAHS FRGrace Beierschmitt4 1:08.47

31.89 36.58

TROJErika Rundquist5 1:08.80

32.13 36.67

CHS 11Elizabeth Young6 1:08.91

31.68 37.23

JEFF SOLily Simmons7 1:09.49

31.43 38.06

BMCD JREmily Dempsey8 1:09.63

31.84 37.79

JBHS SRKayla Snider9 1:09.69

32.61 37.08

JBHSHarley Rife10 1:10.21

31.37 38.84

BMCD SRMolly Dempsey11 1:11.16

32.33 38.83

CHS 12Caitlyn Padgett12 1:12.80

33.29 39.51

DAHS SOSophie Barnes13 1:12.90

33.29 39.61

MUHS JRMaKenna Casto14 1:14.30

35.00 39.30

CHS 11Christina Coldsmith15 1:14.56

34.21 40.35

BIGSP SRDanielle Hoover16 1:14.83

35.60 39.23

BIGSP FRChloe White17 1:15.32

35.55 39.77

BIGSP JRBailey Lehman18 1:16.46

35.12 41.34

MILB SRKelsey Seiders19 1:18.43

35.76 42.67

JBHS SOAmanda Montgomery20 1:19.01

36.45 42.56

BMCD SRRebecca McInerney21 1:19.07

35.14 43.93

TROJErin Miller22 1:19.74

37.01 42.73

HAHS SOLexi Lease23 1:20.45

35.23 45.22

SHIP SOKim Jones24 1:23.74

38.41 45.33

JEFF JRMaddie Ambrose25 1:33.26

41.29 51.97

JEFF SRShelbie Spencer26 1:38.83

40.38 58.45
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#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAHS SRCasey Marshall1 55.08

25.76 29.32

BMCD FRMatthew Yoffe2 55.98

25.90 30.08

WASHSDarek Benchoff3 58.39

27.25 31.14

MILB SONoah Reed4 59.52

27.32 32.20

MILB JRRichard Cross5 1:00.10

27.87 32.23

BMCD SRAlex Pompei6 1:01.22

27.74 33.48

TROJJacob Gayman7 1:01.26

28.08 33.18

WASHSLyle Schlegel8 1:02.61

28.33 34.28

GBRG SOCameron Bishop9 1:02.79

28.69 34.10

DAHS JRCameron Aspey10 1:02.96

29.41 33.55

SHIP FRCaleb Eveland11 1:03.85

29.53 34.32

BIGSP SRJames Saracina12 1:04.91

28.15 36.76

CHS 11Max Fiorentino13 1:05.52

29.99 35.53

WASHSConnor Garvin14 1:05.73

29.85 35.88

SHIP JREvan Mowery15 1:07.18

30.82 36.36

TROJGabriel Johnson16 1:07.48

30.98 36.50

CHS 12Alex Closs17 1:08.47

31.45 37.02

GBRG JRIan Parker18 1:09.31

30.76 38.55

GBRG JRSasha Siperko19 1:09.36

31.10 38.26

DAHS SODylan Jacobson20 1:09.74

31.40 38.34

SHIP JRAlby Lear21 1:11.21

33.00 38.21

JEFF FRCooper Hanson22 1:12.61

31.31 41.30

SMGHS JRTaylor Patterson23 1:17.23

32.60 44.63

JEFF SOHarrison Spencer24 1:23.80

35.77 48.03

BIGSP SRIsaac Eshenour25 1:27.88

39.51 48.37

JEFF SORicky Henriquez26 1:35.90

40.28 55.62

MUHS SOCollin Bibbee27 1:43.16

43.59 59.57

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS 9Meg Tate1 56.35

27.23 29.12

STHS SRTirza Rentovich2 56.52

27.42 29.10

DAHS JRLindsay Brenneman3 57.69

27.85 29.84

CHS 9Kaleigh Feger4 57.79

27.46 30.33

SMGHS SOHanna Manning5 59.17

28.44 30.73

BMCD JRJenna Clancy6 59.88

28.21 31.67

GRCAS SOMegan Beam7 1:00.20

28.94 31.26

DAHS FRAnnie Long8 1:00.47

28.31 32.16

WASHSMichaela Piper9 1:00.50

29.50 31.00

BMCD FRNicole Augustine10 1:00.87

29.29 31.58

DAHS FRDanica Brickley11 1:01.19

28.78 32.41

WASHSAmanda Baginski12 1:01.23

29.07 32.16

JEFF JRKaitlynne Orr13 1:01.68

29.53 32.15

STHS SREmma Sanderson14 1:02.17

30.18 31.99

BIGSP JREmily Thrush15 1:02.89

29.41 33.48

DAHS FRMadelynn Kinard16 1:03.12

29.93 33.19

DAHS SREmily Spaulding17 1:03.13

30.45 32.68

LAHS SOBrigid Costello18 1:03.46

30.24 33.22

SHIP FRSkyler Ott19 1:04.56

31.00 33.56

HAL SRAmanda Miller20 1:05.12

31.39 33.73

MUHS JREmma Hull21 1:05.78

31.72 34.06

BIGSP SRCeline Collare22 1:05.85

31.65 34.20

CHS 12Maggie Brehm23 1:06.05

31.85 34.20

WASHSJuliana Baumgardner24 1:06.29

31.68 34.61

SMGHS SRCailyn Willoughby25 1:06.86

31.70 35.16

STHS SRJanelle Kothe26 1:06.88

31.93 34.95

SMGHS JRTaylor Blenckstone27 1:07.20

32.05 35.15

WASHSMegan Rowe28 1:07.52

32.48 35.04

MILB SOMcKenna Border29 1:08.03

33.19 34.84

DAHS JRSadie Glatfelter30 1:08.33

32.11 36.22

CHS 11Gretchen Murphy-Zug31 1:08.84

33.04 35.80

CHS 11Christina Coldsmith32 1:09.16

33.41 35.75

SHIP SOPersia Higuchi33 1:09.73

33.48 36.25

LAHS SRMakenzie Ridge34 1:09.75

32.63 37.12

WASHSEllyn Daniels35 1:10.53

33.62 36.91

TROJTamara Quispe36 1:10.61

34.81 35.80

BIGSP FRBrittany Mullen37 1:10.81

34.63 36.18

SMGHS JRLeah Morgan38 1:11.00

34.78 36.22

MUHS FRMolly Hull39 1:11.12

33.79 37.33

BIGSP FRAbi Sweger40 1:11.43

35.13 36.30

SHIPBonnie Gao41 1:11.52

35.24 36.28

SHIP JREvelyn Ziemkiewicz42 1:11.83

35.43 36.40

BIGSP JRTaylor Moomaw43 1:11.91

34.07 37.84

JEFF SRMallory Jackson44 1:12.25

35.28 36.97

HAHS SRNakiah Dornbusch45 1:12.31

34.60 37.71

CHS 11Judith Anne Purdy46 1:12.90

34.84 38.06

JEFF SOMaya Garcia47 1:13.01

33.64 39.37

SHIP FRCassidy Funk48 1:13.62

35.49 38.13

BIGSP SOAlexa Walter49 1:13.64

34.95 38.69

MUHS SOCourtney Hall50 1:14.16

35.26 38.90

DAHS JREmma Long51 1:14.47

35.10 39.37

BIGSP SRSavannah Horst52 1:14.60

36.46 38.14

SHIP FRErin Lee53 1:15.18

36.54 38.64

DAHS FRAnna Conley54 1:16.21

35.60 40.61

HAL SRAbigail Paul55 1:16.33

36.72 39.61

DAHS JRHannah Williams56 1:16.59

35.38 41.21



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:28 PM  12/30/2015  Page 6

Bulldog Bash - 12/28/2015

Results - Bulldog Bash
(#13  Women 100 Yard Free)

JEFF JRAleah Shadle57 1:16.60

36.04 40.56

BIGSP SOSydney Palmer58 1:17.07

37.06 40.01

SMGHS JRRebecca Mason59 1:17.28

35.88 41.40

BIGSP FRTaylor Gibboney60 1:17.80

38.05 39.75

HAHS SRBrooke Spencer61 1:18.89

37.39 41.50

SHIP SOBrenna McKnight62 1:20.74

39.54 41.20

GBRG JRLexie Currens63 1:20.88

38.26 42.62

JEFF FRTristyn Koller64 1:22.21

35.91 46.30

JEFF FRRachel Cardiel65 1:22.24

39.04 43.20

HAHS SRAmanda Marshall66 1:24.38

40.69 43.69

JBHSSamantha Mills67 1:25.09

40.99 44.10

JBHSAlexa Jones68 1:25.30

40.84 44.46

GBRG SRHeather Morgan69 1:26.63

42.54 44.09

SMGHS JRCassie Lavin70 1:27.57

41.92 45.65

JEFF JRMadeleine Saghy71 1:28.09

40.15 47.94

BIGSP SRAnna Sweger72 1:28.60

43.51 45.09

CHS 11Taylor Bowers73 1:29.11

42.09 47.02

JBHSKaelyn Mata74 1:33.07

43.01 50.06

GBRG SOSamantha Cotter75 1:33.28

44.57 48.71

DAHS FRKeirra Fulton76 1:33.46

45.66 47.80

SHIP JRMegan Mowers77 1:33.90

43.90 50.00

HAHS SOKatie Barb78 1:35.15

45.36 49.79

MUHS FRHailey Fritzman79 1:35.57

45.50 50.07

SHIP SRBree Wright80 1:36.73

47.04 49.69

TROJMercedes Montoya81 1:39.56

44.65 54.91

CHS 12Marlayna Worthington82 1:40.11

48.30 51.81

STHS SOLizzy Leicht83 1:45.12

46.61 58.51

MUHS SOAmanda Peer84 1:58.89

53.30 1:05.59

BMCD SRMolly Dempsey--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WP SODevon Chenot1 49.79

23.96 25.83

BIGSP SRNicholas Boyd2 50.12

24.08 26.04

TROJAndrew Leeper3 50.67

SHIP FRSam Nonemaker4 50.93

25.10 25.83

TROJ SRJulian Chance5 51.97

25.14 26.83

BIGSP JRGreg Kinch6 52.67

24.99 27.68

DAHS JRTobias Kwasnjuk7 53.35

25.02 28.33

BMCD JRMason Roadcap8 53.39

25.33 28.06

JBHS SONick Garbinski9 53.75

25.69 28.06

WASHSJames Barr10 53.87

25.92 27.95

HAHS JRGunner Edgell11 54.13

25.38 28.75

WASHSLyle Schlegel12 54.34

25.85 28.49

CHS 12Daniel Madio13 54.49

26.02 28.47

MILB JRRichard Cross14 54.62

26.06 28.56

JEFF JRNicholas Mazaleski15 55.03

26.51 28.52

DAHS SRMatt Edgar16 56.25

26.62 29.63

SHIP FRKaiden Estep17 56.88

27.39 29.49

GBRG JRZach Kiick18 57.05

27.48 29.57

CHS 11Bjorn Prandtner19 57.14

27.43 29.71

SMGHS SOJared Semler20 57.71

26.91 30.80

BIGSP SOMason Thrush21 58.00

27.74 30.26

BMCD JRGeorge Braddock22 58.13

26.25 31.88

JBHS SONoah Shank23 58.74

28.06 30.68

BIGSP JRNino Todaro24 59.21

28.92 30.29

SHIP SOHayden Rhinehart25 59.22

27.82 31.40

HAHS SOMichael McQuaid26 1:01.12

28.96 32.16

BMCD JRDemetrius Alphonso27 1:01.14

28.89 32.25

JEFF SRTucker Menefee28 1:01.88

28.54 33.34

SHIP SOJoseph Facchinei29 1:02.00

29.21 32.79

CHS 11Trai Powell30 1:02.42

30.08 32.34

DAHS SRJamie Kohler31 1:02.69

28.89 33.80

HAHS SRJacob Slocum32 1:03.57

29.44 34.13

SHIP JRBailey Renfrew33 1:03.67

31.84 31.83

DAHS FRAustin Spangler34 1:03.88

30.53 33.35

WASHSLevi Moats35 1:04.82

30.02 34.80

TROJCarlos Vera36 1:05.46

28.99 36.47

JBHS SODenver Norcross37 1:05.61

31.97 33.64

BIGSP JRAlec Kessler38 1:06.66

32.24 34.42

JBHSJarred Moquin39 1:06.75

31.40 35.35

SMGHS JRSean Vietre40 1:06.86

32.63 34.23

BIGSP SOChris Carson41 1:06.89

32.25 34.64

CHS 10Kelvin Trang42 1:07.90

33.19 34.71

BIGSP SOConnor Greene43 1:07.94

33.14 34.80

JEFF SRNoah French44 1:08.06

31.13 36.93

CHS 9Gary Keller45 1:08.51

33.08 35.43

BMCD SRMichael Rebarchak46 1:08.99

33.04 35.95

JEFF SRJohnathan Huff47 1:10.16

SMGHS JRThomas Keenan48 1:10.54

31.73 38.81

GBRG SONick Ridgely49 1:10.75

32.88 37.87

CHS 9Matt Edlin50 1:12.34

33.73 38.61

JEFF FRMichael Henriquez51 1:15.35

34.71 40.64

SHIP FREzra Lee52 1:15.85

35.07 40.78

BIGSP FRAdam Eshenour53 1:16.02

36.08 39.94

SHIP FRReuben Giles54 1:17.46

36.28 41.18

JBHSHunter Daugherty55 1:18.27

35.53 42.74

BIGSP FRJason Neidigh56 1:18.83

36.03 42.80
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MUHS SRIuna DeSousa57 1:18.87

36.34 42.53

HAHS JRCaleb Nelson58 1:20.29

36.36 43.93

BIGSP FRJacob Lustig59 1:20.57

38.33 42.24

TROJJordan Smith60 1:24.16

39.79 44.37

JEFF SOKeegan Marken61 1:24.75

40.74 44.01

HAHS FRJacob Fisher62 1:30.33

40.44 49.89

GBRG FRBennett Hudson--- DQ

False start

35.02 38.51

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CBURYAnnabelle McCullough1 5:32.59

29.01 32.06 33.5333.21

33.66 33.50 34.54 34.91

34.93 33.24

BMCD JRClaire Finnerty2 5:46.06

30.30 33.29 34.9934.40

35.20 35.27 35.25 35.83

36.79 34.74

CHS 11Amanda Shoemaker3 5:51.63

31.09 34.62 35.9835.51

36.14 36.00 36.26 36.08

35.97 33.98

TROJAshlyn Ellis4 5:53.25

30.48 33.78 35.4834.80

35.64 36.13 36.37 37.42

36.98 36.17

TROJAbbie Reichelderfer5 5:59.17

31.19 34.78 36.4335.71

36.55 36.73 37.29 37.13

37.10 36.26

CHS 11Kate Erfle6 6:03.89

32.47 35.99 36.8936.69

37.20 37.16 37.80 37.01

36.86 35.82

JBHSAnnaleisse Hissong7 6:10.13

32.53 36.97 37.9238.35

38.20 37.92 38.13 37.98

37.57 34.56

BMCD JRKaitlin Hudak8 6:18.89

32.53 36.60 38.4837.78

38.88 39.39 40.20 39.61

38.50 36.92

GBRG JROlivia Cowden9 6:19.10

32.92 35.95 37.8937.51

38.11 39.18 39.58 40.06

39.80 38.10

BIGSP FRChloe White10 6:20.48

32.56 36.98 38.0738.75

38.14 38.81 39.45 39.03

40.04 38.65

DAHS SOSophie Barnes11 6:28.26

33.91 37.44 39.6039.05

39.92 39.83 40.10 40.25

39.24 38.92

SMGHS SRBriana Whelan12 6:28.67

33.17 37.74 39.9439.20

40.25 40.36 40.41 40.33

39.55 37.72

HAL FRNatalie Miller13 6:30.89

33.34 38.31 39.4540.64

40.94 39.50 41.44 40.54

40.11 36.62

TROJBria Zook14 6:31.57

35.24 39.33 38.9739.09

39.19 39.61 40.47 40.69

40.07 38.91

TROJKandace Loup15 6:33.01

34.86 38.04 40.5939.56

40.22 40.43 40.76 40.60

40.20 37.75

DAHS JRMikala Arnold16 6:33.59

33.78 38.19 40.3440.22

40.18 40.19 40.54 40.69

40.79 38.67

DAHS JRHannah Riddle17 6:35.24

34.51 38.12 40.5140.43

40.66 41.18 40.21 41.80

40.73 37.09

JBHS JRGretta Kriner18 6:37.14

35.25 38.49 40.2940.21

39.86 41.12 40.92 40.92

41.03 39.05

BMCD SRRebecca McInerney19 6:38.36

34.05 38.72 40.0540.35

40.89 40.81 41.45 41.43

40.80 39.81

MUHS JRJules Tetlow20 6:39.99

32.43 36.29 40.3038.55

41.39 42.28 42.87 43.25

42.76 39.87

BIGSP FRCaitlyn Feathers21 6:46.15

35.85 39.76 40.5040.69

41.47 42.05 42.19 42.34

40.91 40.39

BIGSP JRAlexis Rickrode22 7:02.30

36.02 40.35 43.2342.43

43.23 43.19 43.82 43.95

43.98 42.10

TROJCayris Wright23 7:12.62

38.51 44.37 45.1045.00

45.44 43.76 43.26 42.92

42.25 42.01

JEFF JRAvery Younis24 7:13.77

36.93 40.91 43.5042.84

44.92 45.22 45.12 45.65

46.19 42.49

SMGHS JRSarah Szukalski25 7:17.03

35.61 41.03 44.3543.36

45.11 46.22 46.31 46.78

46.35 41.91

JEFF JREmma Phillips26 7:24.59

36.90 41.98 45.8445.00

46.62 46.39 47.07

41.50

BIGSP JREmma Fertig27 7:32.75

37.68 43.93 45.1144.58

46.58 47.19 47.81 48.70

47.91 43.26

JEFF FRSamantha Reichel28 7:41.14

37.25

4:47.49

JEFF FRAdelle Sarra29 7:44.55

38.49 43.95 47.5047.31

47.56 46.89 48.29 49.73

48.03 46.80

HAHS SRMiranda Clark30 7:50.22

40.29 42.72 47.4847.93

46.63 48.20 49.69 50.47

49.72 47.09

GBRG SRIvana Lopez-Espinosa31 8:07.05

39.46 45.46 49.2648.81

51.84 50.55 51.88 51.59

52.31 45.89

HAHS SOSarah Alger32 8:25.63

41.00 47.11 52.3651.53

52.72 51.98 54.52 54.02

52.98 47.41

MUHS SRHeather Creigh33 8:28.25

43.68 50.01 52.2452.32

52.78 52.61 52.64 52.05

52.00 47.92

JEFF SRShelbie Spencer34 8:56.11

42.29 50.03 55.8053.25

58.37 55.14 54.50 57.18

55.62 53.93

JEFF SRPatricia Capel35 11:27.06

50.57 1:03.21 1:10.511:06.12

1:13.81 1:16.32 1:13.87 1:15.20

1:09.23 1:08.22

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TROJJacob Greenwood1 4:54.85

26.76 28.78 30.2329.90

30.26 30.07 30.28 30.02

29.96 28.59

GBRG SOJared Herr2 5:04.80

27.46 30.46 31.3231.35

31.44 31.83 31.47 31.11

30.19 28.17
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GBRG JRLogan Hyde3 5:04.81

26.73 29.92 30.8530.85

30.94 31.35 31.75 31.33

31.45 29.64

DAHS SRHunter Link4 5:26.27

28.21 30.85 33.0732.24

33.66 33.64 33.86 34.33

33.86 32.55

CHS 9Kevin Hammer5 5:30.77

27.84 31.75 34.1833.07

34.87 33.92 34.58 34.55

33.57 32.44

BIGSP SOJackson Penner6 5:36.09

28.52 32.16 33.7633.50

34.04 35.45 36.09 35.32

35.08 32.17

TROJWaylon Curtis7 5:46.89

29.74 33.25 35.8135.15

36.03 35.56 36.10 36.02

35.66 33.57

DAHS SRBrannon Boyd8 5:52.00

30.49 33.33 36.2334.71

35.79 36.33 36.12 35.92

36.41 36.67

TROJGabriel Johnson9 5:52.99

31.99 35.56 36.7735.97

36.89 35.39 36.03 35.17

35.22 34.00

JEFF JRNick Wiercioch10 6:02.93

30.52 34.23 36.5136.02

37.55 37.64 37.38 38.80

37.73 36.55

SHIP JRAlby Lear11 6:05.72

32.63 35.54 36.9537.72

37.79 37.33 38.21 38.36

37.15 34.04

CHS 12Alex Closs12 6:09.31

30.04 34.67 37.1536.21

37.99 38.62 39.45 39.66

38.54 36.98

BIGSP FRDain Vallie13 6:10.24

31.23 35.95 37.4537.18

38.30 38.36 38.71 39.02

37.70 36.34

BIGSP JRAlec Moul14 6:16.23

31.38 35.77 37.3737.94

38.63 38.94 39.39

36.78

BIGSP SRJosh Line15 6:18.72

32.01 37.40 37.4837.31

37.86 39.09 39.36 39.57

40.15 38.49

TROJJosh Santamria16 6:45.87

33.66 40.30 43.5542.12

43.28 42.25 42.03 40.82

40.25 37.61

BIGSP SOT.C. Magee17 6:50.64

34.13 39.18

42.27 43.67 43.19

44.26 39.99

HAHS SOGarrett Lease18 7:00.59

34.08 39.74 43.1840.66

43.79 44.57 45.05 44.04

44.89 40.59

DAHS FRDamien Potts19 7:03.39

32.62 39.82 43.9541.85

44.77 45.91 45.70 45.25

45.81 37.71

BMCD SODuncan Rock20 7:06.26

33.07 40.27

44.94 44.52 2:56.59

JEFF SORicky Henriquez21 8:18.16

37.38 45.26 50.9151.43

53.47 49.88 56.33 54.73

52.43 46.34

JEFF FRIssac Rayburn22 8:30.80

40.59 50.30 53.7651.58

52.81 53.80 55.13 54.78

52.75 45.30

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS1 1:45.75

Kaleigh Feger 9 Elizabeth Young 11

Ellie Tate 11 Meg Tate 9

26.22 26.28 26.2027.05

ABMCD2 1:49.42

Claire Finnerty JR Molly Dempsey SR

Nicole Augustine FR Jenna Clancy JR

27.81 28.04 26.3827.19

ADAHS3 1:50.84

Danica Brickley FR Madelynn Kinard FR

Emily Spaulding SR Maddi Hetrick SO

27.61 28.49 26.3828.36

ASTHS4 1:53.21

Tirza Rentovich SR Janelle Kothe SR

Fiona Sanderson SO Emma Sanderson SR

25.71 30.27 28.7128.52

AJEFF5 1:53.83

Mia Holland SR Maya Garcia SO

Lily Simmons SO Kaitlynne Orr JR

29.36 29.25 27.0228.20

BCHS6 1:55.35

Meg Lebo 9 Caroline Hoffman 11

Caitlyn Padgett 12 Sarah Thompson 11

28.60 28.16 28.8529.74

ABIGSP7 1:55.42

Lauren Shank FR Quincey Myers SO

Danielle Hoover SR Erin Brandeburg FR

29.27 29.30 28.6528.20

BDAHS8 1:59.75

Kalyn Lash FR Kyra Shoemaker SR

Hannah Riddle JR Mikala Arnold JR

28.76 30.42 30.6329.94

AHAHS9 2:02.38

Lexi Lease SO Nakiah Dornbusch SR

Carlee Gagliardo SR Marissa Coyle JR

30.04 31.68 28.5132.15

ASHIP10 2:02.49

Courtney Lawson SO Kim Jones SO

Courtney Webber JR Skyler Ott FR

29.98 32.72 28.1631.63

BBMCD11 2:03.86

Rebecca McInerney SR Miranda Lilly FR

Hannah Dinello JR Lexi Burkholder SR

30.53 34.11 29.7729.45

BBIGSP12 2:04.38

Celine Collare SR Alexa Walter SO

Emma Fertig JR Alexis Rickrode JR

31.27 31.60 29.6831.83

AMUHS13 2:05.76

Emma Hull JR Megan Horner JR

Molly Hull FR MaKenna Casto JR

28.9931.74

ATROJ14 2:06.66

Kandace Loup Tamara Quispe

Cayris Wright Bria Zook

32.47 31.24 30.3332.62

CCHS15 2:07.42

Gretchen Murphy-Zug 11 Kate Erfle 11

Maggie Brehm 12 Judith Anne Purdy 11

33.83 28.98 33.6430.97

CDAHS16 2:08.35

Caroline Bradbury JR Alison Murray JR

Emma Long JR Sadie Glatfelter JR

31.21 33.86 30.3932.89

BJEFF17 2:09.55

Aleah Shadle JR Mallory Jackson SR

Adelle Sarra FR Emma Phillips JR

34.09 29.85 30.6534.96

BSHIP18 2:10.23

Persia Higuchi SO Cassidy Funk FR

Erin Lee FR Evelyn Ziemkiewicz JR

31.54 33.21 32.1733.31

ASMGHS19 2:10.45

Rebecca Mason JR Leah Morgan JR

Makayla Solomon JR Sarah Szukalski JR

34.91 33.00 30.3632.18

CBIGSP20 2:11.51

Abi Sweger FR Sydney Palmer SO

Savannah Horst SR Taylor Gibboney FR

31.97 32.66 33.4633.42

AGBRG21 2:17.54

Kelsie Woodward SR Ivana Lopez-Espinosa SR

Kat Gregory JR Julia Geesaman FR

34.85 34.07 33.2835.34

CJEFF22 2:19.60

Amy Verna JR Rachel Cardiel FR

Tristyn Koller FR Shelbie Spencer SR

34.45 34.95 34.7535.45
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(#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BHAHS23 2:21.20

Hannah Corbin SO Ashley Ward SO

Miranda Clark SR Brooke Spencer SR

34.94 36.52 34.9834.76

DDAHS24 2:25.49

Keirra Fulton FR Anna Conley FR

Erin Sterner FR Hannah Williams JR

43.37 38.71 32.8630.55

CSHIP25 2:30.56

Bonnie Gao Brenna McKnight SO

Megan Mowers JR Bree Wright SR

31.96 34.42 43.6840.50

BGBRG26 2:32.89

Samantha Cotter SO Faith Boone FR

Heather Morgan SR Kate Meighan SO

37.99 38.80 36.8639.24

AJBHS27 2:37.09

Gwenhvier Hunt Kaelyn Mata

Samantha Mills Hailey Young

36.55 38.76 40.8840.90

CHAHS28 2:37.98

Amanda Marshall SR Katie Barb SO

Kiara Cole SO Dakota McDonald FR

40.80 42.17 33.5841.43

BMUHS29 2:56.75

Hailey Fritzman FR Anna Miller SO

Amanda Peer SO Kassidy Tetlow FR

42.45 46.21 38.9349.16

BSTHS--- X2:31.29

Lizzy Leicht SO Grace Mathias SO

36.28 34.41 33.0547.55

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATROJ1 1:31.95

Avery Barley Andrew Leeper

Jacob Greenwood Julian Chance SR

22.89 22.18 23.0823.80

ABIGSP2 1:32.22

Nicholas Boyd SR Jarod Anderson JR

James Saracina SR Greg Kinch JR

23.19 23.24 22.1523.64

ABMCD3 1:32.60

Jonathan Mata JR Mason Roadcap JR

Matthew Yoffe FR Josiah Lauver FR

23.47 23.29 22.3323.51

ACHS4 1:41.46

Max Fiorentino 11 Bjorn Prandtner 11

Alex Closs 12 Daniel Madio 12

25.17 25.30 24.0926.90

ADAHS5 1:41.78

Cameron Aspey JR Jakub Becker FR

Brannon Boyd SR Matt Edgar SR

25.85 26.69 24.6324.61

AGBRG6 1:43.14

Jonathan Lamb SO Zach Kiick JR

Cameron Bishop SO Alex Cowden JR

26.09 25.61 24.7426.70

AHAHS7 1:43.25

Gunner Edgell JR Jacob Slocum SR

Michael McQuaid SO Trace Kesner JR

24.67 27.19 25.4425.95

ASHIP8 1:43.31

Eli Zinn FR Hayden Rhinehart SO

Evan Mowery JR Caleb Eveland FR

25.52 26.82 25.1925.78

AJBHS9 1:44.20

Nick Garbinski SO Noah Shank SO

Austin Sheppard SO Jarred Moquin

23.56 26.75 27.3826.51

BBMCD10 1:47.07

Michael Rebarchak SR Max Blake FR

Demetrius Alphonso JR George Braddock JR

30.40 24.66 24.7527.26

BDAHS11 1:47.39

Austin Spangler FR Jamie Kohler SR

Drew MacDonald FR Dylan Jacobson SO

27.57 26.88 25.3327.61

BBIGSP12 1:47.90

Dillon Novak JR Nino Todaro JR

Alec Moul JR Mason Thrush SO

27.28 26.29 26.4227.91

BSHIP13 1:49.29

Alby Lear JR Matthew Buck FR

Bailey Renfrew JR Alvin Dalida FR

28.30 26.60 25.9028.49

AJEFF14 1:49.31

Cooper Hanson FR Kyle Stuart JR

Noah French SR Johnathan Huff SR

26.30 25.70 28.0029.31

ASMGHS15 1:53.26

Jared Semler SO Thomas Keenan JR

Taylor Patterson JR Sean Vietre JR

25.63 29.77 29.6728.19

CBIGSP16 1:54.18

Chris Carson SO Quinton Egger FR

Isaac Eshenour SR Josh Line SR

28.65 27.22 28.2930.02

BCHS17 1:57.77

Kelvin Trang 10 Matt Edlin 9

Trai Powell 11 Gary Keller 9

30.73 30.55 29.4427.05

BHAHS18 1:58.91

Abraham Toothman SO Tyler Simmons FR

Brandon Evert SO Andrew Lupton SO

30.25 33.16 27.9627.54

BGBRG19 2:00.18

Ian Parker JR Gus Douds SO

Nick Ridgely SO Bennett Hudson FR

27.46 29.35 32.2431.13

BTROJ20 2:01.74

Carlos Vera Zach D'Antonio

Jordan Smith Josh Santamria

27.96 26.63 29.7737.38

BJEFF21 2:10.86

Harrison Spencer SO Travis Dzienis FR

Ricky Henriquez SO Bronson Ballard SR

31.13 32.92 33.4433.37

ASTHS22 2:16.39

Anthony Salomone SR Matt Ward SO

Nick Bysek JR Maximo Ames-Borrell JR

28.62 38.65 34.2634.86

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMGHS SOKatie Manning1 1:05.17

31.18 33.99

CHS 10Maddison Young2 1:05.39

31.30 34.09

GBRG JRTaylor Howery3 1:05.63

31.61 34.02

TROJErika Rundquist4 1:06.62

32.22 34.40

CHS 10Grace Lippert5 1:06.79

31.81 34.98

BMCD JRClaire Finnerty6 1:07.86

33.17 34.69

CHS 12Madelynn Kraft7 1:08.59

34.30 34.29

LAHS SOBrigid Costello8 1:09.04

32.46 36.58

BIGSP JRBailey Lehman9 1:09.93

33.94 35.99

SHIP FRTeddi Powell10 1:10.25

33.73 36.52

DAHS FRDanica Brickley*11 1:10.58

33.80 36.78

HAL SRAva Kappenhagen*11 1:10.58

33.84 36.74

CHS 11Sarah Thompson13 1:10.86

34.75 36.11

HAL SRNatalie Frantz14 1:11.32

34.19 37.13

JBHS SRKayla Snider15 1:11.33

34.25 37.08

SHIP SOCourtney Lawson16 1:11.63

34.55 37.08

BIGSP JREmily Thrush17 1:11.64

34.20 37.44

BMCD JRHannah Dinello18 1:11.90

35.06 36.84

CHS 11Caroline Hoffman19 1:12.21

34.89 37.32

DAHS FRMadelynn Kinard20 1:12.63

34.72 37.91

GBRG JROlivia Cowden21 1:12.70

35.54 37.16
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(#19  Women 100 Yard Back)

DAHS SOMaddi Hetrick22 1:13.98

34.43 39.55

SHIP FRJordan Seymore23 1:14.23

35.52 38.71

BIGSP FRLauren Shank24 1:14.25

36.40 37.85

DAHS FRKalyn Lash25 1:14.54

36.90 37.64

MUHS JRMaKenna Casto26 1:15.19

36.25 38.94

MUHS JRJules Tetlow27 1:15.89

36.16 39.73

BIGSP JRChelsea McCabe28 1:17.03

37.64 39.39

SMGHS JRMackenzie Kirby29 1:17.85

37.80 40.05

JBHS SOMakenna Snider30 1:18.05

38.02 40.03

STHS SRJanelle Kothe31 1:19.64

38.50 41.14

DAHS JRCaroline Bradbury32 1:22.08

40.31 41.77

DAHS JRMikala Arnold33 1:22.85

39.66 43.19

TROJErin Miller34 1:23.41

41.00 42.41

SHIP JRCourtney Webber35 1:24.09

41.28 42.81

SHIP JREvelyn Ziemkiewicz36 1:25.97

42.55 43.42

GBRG FRJulia Geesaman37 1:26.05

41.86 44.19

DAHS JRAlison Murray38 1:26.53

42.10 44.43

HAL SRAbigail Paul39 1:27.55

42.74 44.81

SMGHS JRRebecca Mason40 1:29.78

1:29.77 0.01

MUHS FRKassidy Tetlow41 1:35.75

JBHS JRJeni Lane42 1:35.82

1:35.73 0.09

HAHS SOHannah Corbin43 1:37.47

1:37.37 0.10

JEFF FRBrooke Jones44 1:37.48

1:37.43 0.05

JBHSAlexa Jones45 1:40.04

47.14 52.90

MUHS FRAlexis Lemay46 1:42.02

50.80 51.22

HAHS SOSarah Alger47 1:45.19

1:45.46

JEFF SRPaige Mendzela48 1:51.78

53.99 57.79

HAHS SOKiara Cole49 1:54.83

52.35 1:02.48

JEFF FRKellie Fisher50 1:57.20

JBHSAshley Stansberry51 2:07.30

59.28 1:08.02

GBRG JRKat Gregory--- DQ

Non-continuous turning action

1:39.13

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BMCD JRJonathan Mata1 55.43

26.70 28.73

DAHS SRCasey Marshall2 56.87

27.67 29.20

TROJAvery Barley3 58.08

28.68 29.40

SHIP FRSam Nonemaker4 59.99

29.38 30.61

STHS SRJon Leicht5 1:03.40

30.37 33.03

SHIP FRCaleb Eveland6 1:03.74

30.42 33.32

CHS 9Isaiah Bell7 1:04.11

30.54 33.57

MILBLogan Roadcap8 1:04.29

31.04 33.25

BMCD FRMax Blake9 1:05.72

32.33 33.39

BMCD JRGeorge Braddock10 1:06.79

31.34 35.45

CHS 11Bjorn Prandtner11 1:07.59

33.17 34.42

BIGSP SOBrennan Flory12 1:08.02

32.56 35.46

JBHS SOAustin Sheppard13 1:09.19

33.24 35.95

SHIP FREli Zinn14 1:11.00

35.12 35.88

GBRG SOJonathan Lamb15 1:11.32

34.34 36.98

DAHS FRNoah Mumma16 1:11.53

34.24 37.29

HAHS SOAndrew Lupton17 1:25.58

41.57 44.01

BIGSP SOT.C. Magee18 1:27.05

42.04 45.01

JEFF FRMichael Henriquez19 1:29.96

42.94 47.02

MUHS JRDylan Turner20 1:45.65

50.21 55.44

SMGHS JRBryan Tedeschi21 1:49.00

48.18 1:00.82

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCHS JRCaroline Dudenhoeffer1 1:10.45

33.55 36.90

BIGSP SRMadeleine Flory2 1:13.39

34.53 38.86

CHS 9Meg Lebo3 1:15.62

35.97 39.65

CHS 11Elizabeth Young4 1:16.87

35.90 40.97

SHIP FRMadelyn Facchinei5 1:17.06

36.32 40.74

MUHS JREmma Hull6 1:17.13

37.14 39.99

CHS 11Ellie Tate7 1:19.81

36.86 42.95

HAL SOEmily Miller8 1:20.24

37.12 43.12

BIGSP FRErin Brandeburg9 1:21.01

38.03 42.98

BMCD SRLexi Burkholder10 1:22.12

38.68 43.44

BIGSP SOQuincey Myers11 1:22.85

38.94 43.91

SMGHS SRBriana Whelan12 1:24.21

39.30 44.91

DAHS SRKyra Shoemaker13 1:24.53

39.74 44.79

GBRG FRTess Lampe14 1:24.77

39.70 45.07

SMGHS SOGeorgia Giannaris15 1:25.02

40.95 44.07

DAHS JRSadie Glatfelter16 1:25.11

39.69 45.42

BMCD JRHannah Dinello17 1:29.32

42.43 46.89

TROJAshlyn Browning18 1:30.54

42.65 47.89

TROJCayris Wright19 1:31.30

42.52 48.78

CHS 11Judith Anne Purdy20 1:31.70

44.16 47.54

SHIP SOPersia Higuchi21 1:32.93

44.06 48.87

BMCD JRSerena Seltzer*22 1:33.25

45.80 47.45

DAHS JREmma Long*22 1:33.25

44.12 49.13

JEFF JRAmy Verna24 1:33.54

44.11 49.43

BMCD FRMiranda Lilly25 1:37.31

46.73 50.58

SMGHS JRMakayla Solomon26 1:38.42

47.68 50.74

BIGSP FRHanna Durff27 1:38.50

46.40 52.10

DAHS FRErin Sterner28 1:39.77

46.19 53.58

HAHS SRCarlee Gagliardo29 1:40.29

48.73 51.56

JEFF SOKatie Rice30 1:43.17

47.04 56.13

BIGSP FRKatherine Meves31 1:47.33

49.92 57.41
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STHS SOGrace Mathias32 1:47.79

50.75 57.04

GBRG SRKelsie Woodward33 1:48.61

51.39 57.22

GBRG SOKate Meighan34 1:57.15

54.46 1:02.69

MUHS SOAmanda Peer--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:03.90 1:12.81

MUHS SOAnna Miller--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:03.42 1:11.68

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BIGSP JRJarod Anderson1 1:02.15

29.21 32.94

CHS 10CJ Berg2 1:04.52

30.15 34.37

CHS 12Daniel Madio3 1:07.10

31.29 35.81

BMCD SRAlex Pompei4 1:07.39

31.55 35.84

STHS SRRhyce Hammaker5 1:08.22

31.99 36.23

BIGSP SOJackson Penner6 1:09.72

32.70 37.02

MILB SONoah Reed7 1:10.28

31.60 38.68

BMCD FRMatthew Yoffe8 1:10.34

32.88 37.46

JBHS SONoah Shank9 1:10.87

33.10 37.77

SHIP FRKaiden Estep10 1:11.41

34.25 37.16

DAHS SRBrannon Boyd11 1:11.56

33.64 37.92

SHIP SOQuinn Slattery12 1:12.84

34.28 38.56

DAHS FRDrew MacDonald13 1:13.11

34.83 38.28

DAHS JRCameron Aspey14 1:14.46

35.16 39.30

BMCD FRMax Blake15 1:14.55

35.06 39.49

SHIP FRMatthew Buck16 1:14.56

35.02 39.54

GBRG JRSasha Siperko17 1:15.06

35.63 39.43

JEFF JRNick Wiercioch18 1:15.47

34.75 40.72

BIGSP FRQuinton Egger19 1:16.83

36.36 40.47

GBRG SOGus Douds20 1:16.88

36.42 40.46

SHIP SOJoseph Facchinei21 1:17.30

35.65 41.65

GBRG JRJay Geesaman22 1:17.39

36.59 40.80

SHIP FRAlvin Dalida23 1:17.61

36.15 41.46

BIGSP SOConnor Greene24 1:19.41

37.69 41.72

GBRG JRAlex Cowden25 1:20.80

36.79 44.01

DAHS SODylan Jacobson26 1:21.06

37.64 43.42

BMCD JRDemetrius Alphonso27 1:21.63

37.48 44.15

TROJZach D'Antonio28 1:23.64

39.86 43.78

STHS SRAnthony Salomone29 1:23.97

39.64 44.33

SMGHS JRSean Cooper30 1:26.18

41.80 44.38

DAHS FRStevie Glatfelter31 1:28.43

42.70 45.73

DAHS FRDamien Potts32 1:28.48

41.42 47.06

JEFF FRIssac Rayburn33 1:29.10

41.60 47.50

DAHS JRChris Woods34 1:29.29

41.47 47.82

BIGSP FRLevi Fertig35 1:31.09

39.94 51.15

JEFF FRTravis Dzienis36 1:34.73

44.56 50.17

MUHS SRIuna DeSousa37 1:35.75

43.07 52.68

JEFF SRBronson Ballard38 1:39.96

45.27 54.69

STHS SOMatt Ward39 2:01.23

53.49 1:07.74

HAHS JRJacob Estep--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

46.02 56.24

TROJJack Martin--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

32.75 38.41

 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMGHS1 4:00.64

Sarah Funk SO Briana Whelan SR

Katie Manning SO Hanna Manning SO

30.01 1:01.60 1:03.7430.26

27.59 57.78 28.03 57.52

ABMCD2 4:05.31

Emily Dempsey JR Molly Dempsey SR

Kaitlin Hudak JR Claire Finnerty JR

29.67 1:02.84 1:01.8028.81

28.41 1:01.13 28.07 59.54

BCHS3 4:10.72

Madelynn Kraft 12 Kate Erfle 11

Amanda Shoemaker 11 Sarah Thompson 11

30.59 1:02.98 1:03.0229.63

29.07 1:01.67 29.73 1:03.05

ATROJ4 4:11.75

Erika Rundquist Kandace Loup

Abbie Reichelderfer Ashlyn Ellis

29.35 1:01.57 1:08.8533.19

28.83 1:01.21 28.84 1:00.12

ABIGSP5 4:14.48

Emily Thrush JR Chloe White FR

Lauren Shank FR Madeleine Flory SR

30.32 1:04.57 1:04.9430.82

31.10 1:06.06 27.95 58.91

AJBHS6 4:18.42

Kayla Snider SR Gretta Kriner JR

Amanda Montgomery SO Annaleisse Hissong

29.76 1:02.21 1:08.9633.27

31.06 1:06.84 28.44 1:00.41

ASHIP7 4:18.65

Teddi Powell FR Madelyn Facchinei FR

Skyler Ott FR Jordan Seymore FR

29.54 1:01.78 1:04.3330.52

30.67 1:06.48 31.20 1:06.06

BBIGSP8 4:23.52

Celine Collare SR Bailey Lehman JR

Caitlyn Feathers FR Danielle Hoover SR

32.30 1:07.26 1:06.0430.80

31.79 1:07.42 29.73 1:02.80

BDAHS9 4:24.88

Kalyn Lash FR Hannah Riddle JR

Sophie Barnes SO Mikala Arnold JR

30.67 1:04.16 1:07.7732.56

31.16 1:06.30 31.79 1:06.65

AGBRG10 4:36.74

Olivia Cowden JR Ivana Lopez-Espinosa SR

Tess Lampe FR Taylor Howery JR

32.28 1:07.71 1:16.4235.46

33.54 1:12.71 28.20 59.90

BSMGHS11 4:37.58

Georgia Giannaris SO Sarah Szukalski JR

Cailyn Willoughby SR Taylor Blenckstone JR

34.36 1:11.13 1:10.4633.56

15.25 30.93 35.80 1:45.06

BBMCD12 4:46.83

Rebecca McInerney SR Serena Seltzer JR

Hannah Dinello JR Lexi Burkholder SR

31.62 1:07.30 1:15.4836.57

33.73 1:11.22 33.76 1:12.83

AJEFF13 4:49.76

Samantha Reichel FR Mallory Jackson SR

Maddie Ambrose JR Emma Phillips JR

33.89 1:12.16 1:11.9634.90

34.58 1:48.87 36.90 36.77
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BSHIP14 4:52.03

Kim Jones SO Erin Lee FR

Courtney Webber JR Persia Higuchi SO

35.26 1:12.38 1:13.4035.82

36.54 1:16.68 33.48 1:09.57

CBIGSP15 4:54.45

Brittany Mullen FR Chelsea McCabe JR

Sydney Palmer SO Taylor Moomaw JR

34.18 1:11.48 1:12.3733.88

37.09 1:22.93 29.80 1:07.67

AMUHS16 4:55.20

Molly Hull FR Heather Creigh SR

Courtney Hall SO Jules Tetlow JR

34.28 1:10.49 1:24.5440.41

35.56 1:15.33 30.30 1:04.84

AHAHS17 5:07.72

Miranda Clark SR Carlee Gagliardo SR

Brooke Spencer SR Nakiah Dornbusch SR

37.99 1:18.12 1:16.3437.72

39.59 1:20.51 34.48 1:12.75

BJEFF18 5:13.90

Tristyn Koller FR Avery Younis JR

Aleah Shadle JR Adelle Sarra FR

37.33 1:24.43 1:11.7333.98

36.84 1:18.60 36.28 1:19.14

CDAHS19 5:20.09

Keirra Fulton FR Anna Conley FR

Hannah Williams JR Erin Sterner FR

43.43 1:32.23 1:20.4134.38

29.78 1:11.39 35.59 1:16.06

CCHS20 5:31.83

Gretchen Murphy-Zug 11 Taylor Bowers 11

Christina Coldsmith 11 Marlayna Worthington 12

35.97 1:13.49 1:30.5442.89

31.50 1:06.65 47.85 1:41.15

CJEFF21 5:45.05

Brooke Jones FR Paige Mendzela SR

Rachel Cardiel FR Madeleine Saghy JR

38.15 1:22.60 1:29.2440.70

40.11 1:26.87 39.37 1:26.34

BGBRG22 5:46.70

Faith Boone FR Kelsie Woodward SR

Kate Meighan SO Kat Gregory JR

41.63 1:29.65 1:19.9337.93

44.60 1:36.95 36.93 1:20.17

BJBHS23 6:07.16

Makenna Snider SO Ashley Stansberry

Samantha Mills Jeni Lane JR

33.89 1:10.98 1:53.7847.32

45.35 1:33.88 42.02 1:28.52

ACHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Meg Tate 9 Maddison Young 10

Kaleigh Feger 9 Grace Lippert 10

27.55 57.94 58.4627.67

28.04 59.70 27.99 58.69

BHAHS--- DQ

False start

Hannah Corbin SO Sarah Alger SO

Amanda Marshall SR Ashley Ward SO

37.41 1:17.77 1:22.5039.47

16.69 1:30.11 40.02 1:24.51

ADAHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Grace Beierschmitt FR Madelynn Kinard FR

Annie Long FR Lindsay Brenneman JR

29.33 1:00.52 1:03.1329.02

27.94 1:00.47 27.17 57.33

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATROJ1 3:22.83

Avery Barley Andrew Leeper

Jacob Greenwood Julian Chance SR

24.64 51.44 49.1423.10

24.04 50.63 24.33 51.62

ABIGSP2 3:24.78

Nicholas Boyd SR Jarod Anderson JR

James Saracina SR Greg Kinch JR

24.03 50.32 51.3224.49

24.63 53.67 23.41 49.47

ACHS3 3:34.44

Kevin Hammer 9 Max Fiorentino 11

CJ Berg 10 Isaiah Bell 9

24.80 53.25 54.3026.06

25.26 53.47 24.49 53.42

ADAHS4 3:34.57

Hunter Link SR Tobias Kwasnjuk JR

Cameron Aspey JR Casey Marshall SR

26.73 55.71 52.8124.63

26.03 55.41 23.95 50.64

ASHIP5 3:37.37

Quinn Slattery SO Kaiden Estep FR

Eli Zinn FR Sam Nonemaker FR

25.37 54.11 55.5426.75

26.70 56.14 15.60 51.58

ABMCD6 3:47.69

George Braddock JR Max Blake FR

Alex Pompei SR Mason Roadcap JR

26.57 58.50 57.4526.44

25.67 55.90 26.16 55.84

AGBRG7 3:49.93

Jared Herr SO Jay Geesaman JR

Sasha Siperko JR Zach Kiick JR

26.40 54.81 59.5628.08

27.61 58.20 26.73 57.36

BBIGSP8 3:50.02

Brennan Flory SO Mason Thrush SO

Dain Vallie FR Jackson Penner SO

27.41 57.91 57.9127.28

27.52 59.52 25.86 54.68

BTROJ9 3:52.11

Waylon Curtis Gabriel Johnson

Jack Martin Jacob Gayman

29.17 1:00.93 1:00.5928.55

26.35 56.53 25.89 54.06

AJEFF10 3:52.67

Cooper Hanson FR Nick Wiercioch JR

Tucker Menefee SR Nicholas Mazaleski JR

28.26 59.62 57.3926.94

25.31 59.07 26.71 56.59

AJBHS11 4:00.81

Nick Garbinski SO Denver Norcross SO

Noah Shank SO Austin Sheppard SO

26.28 56.62 1:05.0330.76

27.91 59.16 28.23 1:00.00

AHAHS12 4:03.33

Trace Kesner JR Michael McQuaid SO

Jacob Slocum SR Gunner Edgell JR

1:00.93 1:29.95 1:03.0933.99

34.29 1:00.30 29.98 29.99

BDAHS13 4:11.83

Noah Mumma FR Jamie Kohler SR

Damien Potts FR Dylan Jacobson SO

29.74 1:02.30 1:02.2627.94

31.91 1:08.30 27.77 58.97

BSHIP14 4:11.87

Alvin Dalida FR Joseph Facchinei SO

Bailey Renfrew JR Hayden Rhinehart SO

28.42 1:01.04 1:00.6327.91

32.76 1:10.22 27.49 59.98

ASMGHS15 4:21.94

Thomas Keenan JR Sean Vietre JR

Taylor Patterson JR Jared Semler SO

31.66 1:09.42 1:07.7433.51

30.20 1:04.79 27.59 59.99

CBIGSP16 4:31.51

Josh Line SR Levi Fertig FR

Connor Greene SO Alec Kessler JR

30.68 1:04.37 1:11.1532.62

34.15 1:09.23 31.50 1:06.76

BHAHS17 4:32.69

Abraham Toothman SO Andrew Lupton SO

Brandon Evert SO Garrett Lease SO

33.95 1:12.27 1:09.4233.90

31.64 1:07.21 29.51 1:03.79

BJEFF18 4:44.03

Noah French SR Harrison Spencer SO

Michael Henriquez FR Johnathan Huff SR

31.37 1:08.84 1:20.3434.08

24.51 1:05.43 31.86 1:09.42

CHAHS19 5:31.52

Jacob Estep JR Jacob Fisher FR

Tyler Simmons FR Caleb Nelson JR

37.16 1:19.27 1:32.4843.16

1:54.97 44.80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
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Bulldog Bash - 12/28/2015

Results - Bulldog Bash
(Scores - Women)

1. Carlisle High School Swim Team 324

2. Bishop McDevitt Swimming 151

3. Dover Area High School 135.5

4. Big Spring High School 106

5. St  Maria Goretti High School 98

6. Chambersburg Trojans 96

7. Susquehanna Township HS 89

8. Jefferson High Swim Team 60

9. Shippensburg Area High School 46

10. Gettysburg Area HS Swimming 38

11. James Buchanan 36

12. Delone Catholic High School 32

13. Canterbury 29

14. Greencastle-Antrium 18

15. Waynesboro Area Senior High 15

16. Musselman High School 9

17. Hampshire High School Trojans 8

18. Halifax 6.5

19. Littlestown Area High School 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Chambersburg Trojans 207

2. Bishop McDevitt Swimming 186

3. Big Spring High School 182

4. Carlisle High School Swim Team 151

4. Dover Area High School 151

6. Gettysburg Area HS Swimming 115

7. Shippensburg Area High School 102

8. Waynesboro Area Senior High 35

9. Millersburg 33

9. Jefferson High Swim Team 33

11. Susquehanna Township HS 31

12. West Perry High School 29

13. James Buchanan 26

14. Hampshire High School Trojans 20

15. St  Maria Goretti High School 1


